
 Internal Revenue ServiceThis information is being furnished to the

Copy B To Be Filed With Employee’s FEDERAL 
Tax Return

Control number

Employer’s name, address, and ZIP code

Employee’s name, address, and ZIP code

 1 5 State      Employer’s  state I.D. number 1 6   State wages, tips, etc. 1 7   State inc ome tax 1 8   Loc al  wages, tips, etc. 1 9     Loc al inc ome  tax 20   Loc ality  name 

Retirement
   plan 

  sic k pay 
 Third-party

  employee 
 Statutory

3   Soc ial sec urity wages 4   Soc ial sec urity tax withheldEmployee’s  soc ial sec urity number

5   Medic are wages and tips 6   Medic are tax withheld7     Soc ial sec urity tips

8 spitdetacollA 9 1 0  Dependent c

1 311        plans

14

1 2a - 12d

1   Wages, tips, other comp. 2   Federal inc ome tax withheld

Form W-2  Wage and Tax Statement OMB No. 1545-0008                         Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

 

Employer identi c ation number (EIN)

2020

Suff.

L4DN 5218

www.irs.gov/efile

Control number

Employer’s name, address, and ZIP code

Employee’s name, address, and ZIP code

 1 5 State      Employer’s  state I.D. number 1 6   State wages, tips, etc. 1 7   State inc ome tax 1 8   Loc al  wages, tips, etc. 1 9     Loc al inc ome tax 20   Loc ality  name 

3   Soc ial sec urity wages 4   Soc ial sec urity tax withheldEmployee’s  soc ial sec urity number

5   Medic are wages and tips 6   Medic are tax withheld7     Soc ial sec urity tips

8 spitdetacollA 9 1 0  Dependent c

11        plans

14

1 2a - 12d

1   Wages, tips, other comp. 2   Federal inc ome tax withheld
Form W-2  Wage and Tax Statement OMB No. 1545-0008                         Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

 

Copy C  For EMPLOYEE'S RECORDS. (See 
Notice to Employee on back of Copy B).

  If c e penalty  or other sanc tion may  be imposed on y ou if this inc ome is taxable and y ou fail to report it. This information is being furnished to the IRS.

Employ c ation number (EIN) 

2020

Suff.

Retirement
   plan 

  sic k pay 
 Third-party

  employee 
 Statutory1 3

Control number

Employer’s name, address, and ZIP code

Employee’s name, address, and ZIP code

 1 5 State      Employer’s  state I.D. number 1 6   State wages, tips, etc. 1 7   State inc ome tax 1 8   Loc al  wages, tips, etc. 1 9     Loc al inc ome  tax 20   Loc ality  name 

3   Soc ial sec urity wages 4   Soc ial sec urity tax withheldEmployee’s  soc ial sec urity number

5   Medic are wages and tips 6   Medic are tax withheld7     Soc ial sec urity tips

8 spitdetacollA 9 1 0  Dependent c

11        plans

14

1 2a - 12d

1   Wages, tips, other comp. 2   Federal inc ome tax withheld
Form W-2  Wage and Tax Statement OMB No. 1545-0008                         Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

 

Copy 2 To Be Filed With Employee’s State, 
City, or          Loc al Inc ome Tax Return

Employ c ation number (EIN)

2020

Suff.

Retirement
   plan 

  sic k pay 
 Third-party

  employee 
 Statutory1 3

Control number

Employee’s name, address, and ZIP code

 1 5 State      Employer’s  state I.D. number 1 6   State wages, tips, etc. 1 7 1 8   Loc al  wages, tips, etc. 1 9     Loc al inc ome  tax 20   Loc ality  name 

3   Soc ial sec urity wages 4   Soc ial sec urity tax withheldEmployee’s  soc ial sec urity number

5   Medic are wages and tips 6   Medic are tax withheld7     Soc ial sec urity tips

8 spitdetacollA 9 1 0  Dependent c

11        plans

14

1 2a - 12d

1   Wages, tips, other comp. 2   Federal inc ome tax withheld
Form W-2 Wage and Tax Statement OMB No. 1545-0008                         Department of the Treasury - Internal Revenue Service

Copy 2 To Be Filed With Employee’s State, 
City, or          Loc al Inc ome Tax Return

Employ c ation number (EIN)

Employer’s name, address, and ZIP code

2020

Suff.

  State inc ome tax

Retirement
   plan 

  sic k pay 
 Third-party

  employee 
 Statutory1 3

VITESSE GROUP INC
400 Chesterfield Center
Suite 459
Chesterfield, MO 63017

VITESSE GROUP INC
400 Chesterfield Center
Suite 459
Chesterfield, MO 63017

VITESSE GROUP INC
400 Chesterfield Center
Suite 459
Chesterfield, MO 63017

VITESSE GROUP INC
400 Chesterfield Center
Suite 459
Chesterfield, MO 63017

Shasi Teja Gandham
2588 Viola Gill Ln
Wildwood, MO 63040

Shasi Teja Gandham
2588 Viola Gill Ln
Wildwood, MO 63040

Shasi Teja Gandham
2588 Viola Gill Ln
Wildwood, MO 63040

Shasi Teja Gandham
2588 Viola Gill Ln
Wildwood, MO 63040

66,923.00

66,923.00

66,923.00

66,923.00

8,446.61

8,446.61

8,446.61

8,446.61

60,920.00

60,920.00

60,920.00

60,920.00

60,920.00

60,920.00

60,920.00

60,920.00

3,777.04

3,777.04

3,777.04

3,777.04

883.34

883.34

883.34

883.34

694-02-9544

694-02-9544

694-02-9544

694-02-9544

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

.

MO

MO

MO

MO

22961836

22961836

22961836

22961836

66,923.00

66,923.00

66,923.00

66,923.00

2,830.00

2,830.00

2,830.00

2,830.00

38-3987973

38-3987973

38-3987973

38-3987973

jharnack
Typewritten text
Code See inst. for box 12

jharnack
Typewritten text
Code See inst. for box 12

jharnack
Typewritten text
Code See inst. for box 12

jharnack
Typewritten text
Code See inst. for box 12


